DATASHEET  | MIST AP43 SERIES
AP43 ACCESS POINT SERIES
Highest Performance 802.11ax (Wi-Fi 6) Wi-Fi, Bluetooth® LE and IoT
Integrates AI for AX™ to Automate and Boost Performance
MIST LEARNING WLAN
Mist has brought true innovation to the wireless space with the
world’s first AI-driven Wireless LAN (WLAN).
The Mist Learning WLAN makes Wi-Fi predictable, reliable and

APBR-M16 16mm Threaded Rod
(M16-2)
ORDERING INFORMATION
US/FCC Domain AP43-US (Internal Antenna)
AP43E-US (External Antenna)
Rest of the  World AP43-WW (Internal Antenna)
AP43E-WW (External Antenna)
MIST BLUETOOTH ANTENNA ARRAY PATENTED vBLE TECHNOLOGY
In addition to the industry-leading Wi-Fi
technology that is at the heart of the AP43
Series, it also incorporates our second